MENU-Entrees

Burrito $10.80
Salad $10.91
Enchiladas (1) $7.94
Enchiladas (2) $10.17
Taco Meal (1) $7.94
Taco Meal (2) $10.17
Quesadilla $10.59
Tostada $8.79
Nachos $10.91
Appetizers
Chips, Salsa & Queso $6.35
Chips, Salsa & Guac $6.03
Chips & Salsa $4.23
Side Salad $3.49
Tortilla Soup $6.35
Kid's Menu
Kid's Cheese Quesidalla $4.55
Kid's Protein Quesadilla $4.76
Desserts
Famous Tres Leches $4.76
Fresh Lime Pie $4.76

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Cafe Rio Mexican Grill-CR

Ala Carte
Chicken Taco ALC $4.65
Grilled Chicken Taco ALC $4.76
Beef Taco ALC $4.65
Grilled Steak Taco ALC $5.45
Pork Taco ALC $4.65

Double Chicken Taco ALC $9.32
Double Grilled Chicken Taco $9.52
ALC

Double Beef Taco ALC $9.32
Double Steak Taco ALC $10.91
Double Pork Taco ALC $8.46
Chicken Enchilada ALC $4.65
Cheese Enchilada ALC $4.65
Beef Enchilada ALC $4.65
Grilled Chicken Enchilada ALC $4.76
Pork Enchilada ALC $4.65

Grilled Steak Enchilada ALC $5.45
Double Chicken Enchilada ALC $9.32
Double Grilled Chicken $10.38
Enchilada ALC

Double Beef Enchilada ALC $9.32
Double Grilled Steak Enchilada$10.37
ALC

Double Pork Enchilada ALC $9.32

CASTLE ROCK
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Sides
Side Creamy Tomatillo
Dressing-20z
Side Creamy Tomatillo
Dressing-40z
Side Creamy Tomatillo
Dressing-Pint
Side Lime Vinaigrette
Dressing-20z
Side Lime Vinaigrette
Dressing-40z
Side Lime Vinaigrette
Dressing-Pint
Side Guacamole-20z
Guacamole Appetizer
Side Pico De Gallo
Pint Pico De Gallo
Side Salsa Fresca
Pint Salsa Fresca

Side Mild Sauce Tomatillo-20z

Side Sour Cream
Side Tortillas (2)

Side Mild Sauce Tomatillo-Pint

Side Chip Strips

Side Med. Sauce Green

Chile-20z
Side Black Beans

Side Med. Sauce Green

Chile-Pint
Side Black Beans-1lb.
Side Pinto Beans

Side Hot Sauce Red Chile-20z
Side Hot Sauce Red Chile-Pint

Side Pinto Beans-1lb.
Side Rlce

Side Rlce-1lb.

Side Cheese

Side Queso

$0.53
$1.06
$6.35
$0.53
$1.06
$6.35

$2.11
$2.65
$1.01
$6.35
$1.01
$6.35
$0.53
$0.53
$1.05
$5.61
$1.06
$0.53

$1.06
$5.61

$6.35
$1.06
$0.53
$5.61
$6.88
$1.06
$6.88
$1.06
$2.65



